STOP LIST FOR BUS #937

Days:

TO RIVERDALE/KENDRICK MS (DSL/JUNE

21-23, 27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

06/21/2022

DRIVER NAME: STACEY WHITE/DONOVAN

RunlD:018.D01
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

AM IN 05:41 AM @CP.00
GOVERNORS DR @ SIGN 06:05 AM 024.D03
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 06:22 AM 024.D01
1750 ROCK CUT RD 06:24 AM 018.D01
BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TRL 06:39 AM 018.DOB
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 06:48 AM 018.DOE
5771 TRAMMELL RD @ REGAL FOREST APTS 06:56 AM 018.D05
FLORENCE DR & MURRY TRL 07:00 AM 018.D35
REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE PKWY 07:08 AM 018.D04
BEDFORD RD & ARLINGTON DR 07:13 AM 024.D07
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 07:18 AM 018.D03
6545 HIGHWAY 42 @ MHP 07:24 AM 018.D02
3196 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 07:32 AM 024.D09
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM 018.000
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 024.000
AM OUT 08:52 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #936

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE/KENDRICK MS (DSL/JUNE DRIVER NAME: ALLEN SPARKS
21-23, 27-JULY 1)

RunID:018.D02

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:41 AM @CP.00
COMMONS CT & COMMONS CRSG 06:19 AM 018.D24
TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 06:25 AM 018.D0D
10885 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 06:34 AM 018.D31
SOUTHWOOD DR @ 10712 SOUTHWOOD DR 06:42 AM 018.D0C
PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE PL 06:45 AM 018.D32
11758 REGISTRY BLVD 06:51 AM 024.D15
LOVEJOY RD & DYLNN CT 06:53 AM 018.D33
KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 07:04 AM 018.D30
CAROLINAS TRCE & CAROLINAS WAY 07:13 AM 024.D02
NEW HOPE RD & TRANQUIL WAY 07:25 AM 018.D29
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 07:34 AM 018.D22
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM 018.000
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 024.000

AM OUT 08:52 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #921

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAMONICA ROYAL
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:018.D03

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:47 AM 130.000
BEAUMONT DR & WILMONT DR 08:02 AM 018.D17
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 08:06 AM 018.D20
NEWBURY DR & HAVERHILL LN (S) 08:13 AM 018.DOF
CHASE WOODS CIR & WARD LN (N) 08:17 AM 018.D18
CHESTNUT LN & RED OAK DR 08:24 AM 018.D10
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT

08:47 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #922

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: LANESHA WINFREY
27-JULY 1)

RunID:018.D04

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:48 AM 130.000
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 07:49 AM 018.D11
RIVERROCK TRL & CREEKSIDE LN 07:55 AM 018.D14
HWY 138 SW & PINE GABLES DR 07:55 AM 018.D15
RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 08:06 AM 018.D21
HOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN 08:13 AM 018.D13
REGENT ST & EUSTON CT 08:18 AM 018.D19
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 08:22 AM 018.D12
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT

08:50 AM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #920

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL
27-JULY 1)

RunID:018.D05

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:46 AM 130.000
LEVGARD LN & TENT VALLEY DR 07:57 AM 018.D06
CHERYL LEIGH DR & LAURANCEAE WAY 08:02 AM 018.D07
ELSMERE LN & TOWNSEND WAY 08:09 AM 018.DOA
6240 WALKER RD 08:11 AM 018.D08
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 08:20 AM 018.D09
296 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 08:22 AM 018.D34
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT

08:47 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #909

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE/KENDRICK MS (DSL/JUNE DRIVER NAME: JALISSA JONES
21-23, 27-JULY 1)

RunlD:018.D06

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:12 AM 121.000
COVENTRY WAY & CAMBRIDGE CT 07:29 AM 024.D11
1977 LULLWATER CIR 07:36 AM 024.D12
JESTERS LAKE DR & HALEY DR 07:48 AM 018.D16
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM 018.000
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 024.000

AM OUT 08:47 AM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #902

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: BRIDGETT MOSLEY
27-JULY 1)

RunlD:018.D07

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 07:04 AM @CP.00
CHASON WOODS CT & PIAZZA DR 07:38 AM 018.D25
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING LANDING 07:46 AM 018.D26
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 07:53 AM 018.D27
THORNTON BLVD & WATERCREST DR 07:59 AM 018.D28
BROWNLEAF DR & RED BRIAR WAY 08:05 AM 018.D23
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:47 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #937

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE/KENDRICK MS
(DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: STACEY WHITE/DONOVAN

RunID:018.D11
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:22 PM @CP.00
PM IN 01:22 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 018.000
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 024.000
GOVERNORS DR @ SIGN 02:25 PM 024.D03
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 02:42 PM 024.D01
1750 ROCK CUT RD 02:44 PM 018.D01
BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TRL 02:59 PM 018.DOB
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 03:07 PM 018.DOE
5771 TRAMMELL RD @ REGAL FOREST APTS 03:15 PM 018.D05
FLORENCE DR & MURRY TRL 03:19 PM 018.D35
REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE PKWY 03:27 PM 018.D04
BEDFORD RD & ARLINGTON DR 03:33 PM 024.D07
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 03:37 PM 018.D03
6545 HIGHWAY 42 @ MHP 03:44 PM 018.D02
3196 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 03:51 PM 024.D09

PM OUT

04:18 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #936

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE/KENDRICK MS
(DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: ALLEN SPARKS

RunID:018.D12
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:22 PM @CP.00
PM IN 01:22 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 018.000
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 024.000
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 02:32 PM 018.D22
COMMONS CT & COMMONS CRSG 02:43 PM 018.D24
TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 02:51 PM 018.DOD
10885 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 03:00 PM 018.D31
SOUTHWOOD DR @ 10712 SOUTHWOOD DR 03:08 PM 018.D0C
PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE PL 03:11 PM 018.D32
11758 REGISTRY BLVD 03:17 PM 024.D15
LOVEJOY RD & DYLNN CT 03:19 PM 018.D33
KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 03:30 PM 018.D30
CAROLINAS TRCE & CAROLINAS WAY 03:39 PM 024.D02
NEW HOPE RD & TRANQUIL WAY 03:51 PM 018.D29

PM OUT

04:26 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #921

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAMONICA ROYAL
27-JULY 1)

RunlD:018.D13

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 01:45 PM 130.D21
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 018.000
CHESTNUT LN & RED OAK DR 02:03 PM 018.D10
NEWBURY DR & HAVERHILL LN (S) 02:11 PM 018.DOF
CHASE WOODS CIR & WARD LN (N) 02:15 PM 018.D18
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 02:24 PM 018.D20
BEAUMONT DR & WILMONT DR 02:31 PM 018.D17

PM OUT 02:56 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #922

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: LANESHA WINFREY
27-JULY 1)

RunID:018.D14

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - CEDAR CREEK RDG & SUTTON DR 01:46 PM 130.D28
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 018.000
RIVERROCK TRL & CREEKSIDE LN 02:08 PM 018.D14
HWY 138 SW & PINE GABLES DR 02:08 PM 018.D15
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 02:11 PM 018.D11
RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 02:24 PM 018.D21
HOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN 02:30 PM 018.D13
REGENT ST & EUSTON CT 02:35 PM 018.D19
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 02:39 PM 018.D12

PM OUT 02:58 PM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #920

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL
27-JULY 1)

RunID:018.D15

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 01:41 PM 130.D24
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 018.000
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 02:00 PM 018.D09
296 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 02:02 PM 018.D34
ELSMERE LN & TOWNSEND WAY 02:10 PM 018.DOA
6240 WALKER RD 02:12 PM 018.D08
LEVGARD LN & TENT VALLEY DR 02:19 PM 018.D06
CHERYL LEIGH DR & LAURANCEAE WAY 02:24 PM 018.D07

PM OUT 02:47 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #909

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE/KENDRICK MS DRIVER NAME: JALISSA JONES
(DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY 1)

RunID:018.D16

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 01:44 PM 121.D32
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 018.000
SCHOOL: KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 024.000
JESTERS LAKE DR & HALEY DR 02:11 PM 018.D16
COVENTRY WAY & CAMBRIDGE CT 02:21 PM 024.D11
1977 LULLWATER CIR 02:27 PM 024.D12

PM OUT 02:45 PM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #902

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: BRIDGETT MOSLEY
27-JULY 1)

RunID:018.D17

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:22 PM @CP.00
PM IN 01:22 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 018.000
CHASON WOODS CT & PIAZZA DR 02:11 PM 018.D25
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING LANDING 02:18 PM 018.D26
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 02:26 PM 018.D27
THORNTON BLVD & WATERCREST DR 02:31 PM 018.D28
BROWNLEAF DR & RED BRIAR WAY 02:38 PM 018.D23

PM OUT 03:05 PM @CP.00



